YEAR

2002
2003
2004
2005
2004
2002
2003
2004
2002
2003
2004
2004
2004
2002
2003
2004
2004
2002
2003
2004
2004
2002
2003
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2002
2003
2004
2002
2003
2004

2003
2002
2003
2004
2004
2002
2003
2004

PARCEL

24-151-000-0066-00
24-151-000-0066-00
24-151-000-0066-00
24-185-111-0016-00
24-200-758-0009-00
24-205-007-0003-00
24-205-007-0003-00
24-205-007-0003-00
24-205-082-0004-10
24-205-082-0004-10
24-205-082-0004-10
24-205-154-0003-00
24-205-367-0002-00
24-205-379-0009-00
24-205-379-0009-00
24-205-379-0009-00
24-205-428-0018-00
24-205-455-0005-00
24-205-455-0005-00
24-205-455-0005-00
24-205-640-0006-00
24-205-728-0008-00
24-205-728-0008-00
24-205-728-0008-00
24-225-000-0032-00
24-675-023-0021-00
24-675-023-0021-00
24-675-023-0021-10
24-675-023-0021-10
24-745-000-0028-00
24-745-000-0028-00
24-745-000-0028-00
24-890-000-0054-00
24-890-000-0054-00
24-890-000-0054-00

TOTAL MUSKEGON PUBLIC SCHOOL

26-185-032-0016-00
26-185-093-0003-00
26-185-093-0003-00
26-185-093-0003-00
26-185-113-0001-00
26-185-150-0016-00
26-185-150-0016-00
26-185-150-0016-00

CNTYS$  ISD ISD $
$ 28.96
$ 3713 M $ 15.40
$ 10328 M $ 42.84
$ 23.24
$ 14738 M $ 56.00
$ 30.33
$ 37032 $ 11424
$ - M8 -

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
990 TERRACE - MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

DECEMBER 2005 BOARD OF REVIEW
2005 REFUNDS TO BE CHARGED BACK IN 200¢

UNIT

CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON

CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS

D GB PGP PD PP DD DD R DD DD DR BPHBP

©

R R o R o

LR IR A R

UNIT $ SCH DIST SD CODE
8.10 MUSKEGON 61010
8.22 MUSKEGON 61010
8.40 MUSKEGON 61010
- MUSKEGON 61010

13.51 MUSKEGON 61010
1.65 MUSKEGON 61010
1.67 MUSKEGON 61010
1.70 MUSKEGON 61010
2.17 MUSKEGON 61010
2.18 MUSKEGON 61010
2.24 MUSKEGON 61010
11.88 MUSKEGON 61010
47.05 MUSKEGON 61010
3.03 MUSKEGON 61010
3.07 MUSKEGON 61010
3.06 MUSKEGON 61010
5.02 MUSKEGON 61010
3.37 MUSKEGON 61010
3.40 MUSKEGON 61010
3.43 MUSKEGON 61010
2.12 MUSKEGON 61010
4.43 MUSKEGON 61010
4.49 MUSKEGON 61010
4.60 MUSKEGON 61010
6.35 MUSKEGON 61010
130.86 MUSKEGON 61010
MUSKEGON 61010
171.03 MUSKEGON 61010
MUSKEGON 61010
3.31 MUSKEGON 61010
3.36 MUSKEGON 61010
3.44 MUSKEGON 61010
3.55 MUSKEGON 61010
359 MUSKEGON 61010
3.68 MUSKEGON 61010
477.96
1.04 MUSKEGON HEIGHTS 61020
1.41 MUSKEGON HEIGHTS 61020
1.43 MUSKEGON HEIGHTS 61020
1.46 MUSKEGON HEIGHTS 61020
- MUSKEGON HEIGHTS 61020
1.07 MUSKEGON HEIGHTS 61020
1.09 MUSKEGON HEIGHTS 61020
1.12 MUSKEGON HEIGHTS 61020

TOTAL
SCHS$ SET$ LIBRARYS AMBULANCE § FIRE $ REFUND
$ 809.13 $ 817.23
$ 821.26 $ 829.48
$ 840.15 $ 848.55
$ -3 87.87 $ 116.83
$  1,351.80 $ 136531
$ 164.05 $ 165.70
$ 166.50 $ 168.17
$ 170.31 $ 172.01
$ 215.47 $ 217.64
$ 218.70 $ 220.88
$ 223.72 $ 225.96
$  1,188.05 $  1,199.93
$ 10250 $ 2460 $ 9.84 $ 236.52
$ 302.40 $ 305.43
$ 306.93 $ 310.00
$ 306.00 $ 309.06
$ 502.20 $ 507.22
$ 334.80 $ 338.17
$ 339.82 $ 343.22
$ 343.80 $ 347.23
$ 211.75 $ 213.87
$ 44271 $ 447.14
$ 449.33 $ 453.82
$ 459.66 $ 464.26
$ 635.58 $ 641.93
$ 28500 $ 68.40 $ 27.36 $ 657.74
$ 70.46 $ 93.70
$ 37250 $ 89.40 $ 35.76 $ 872.07
$ 91.95 $ 122.28
$ 331.48 $ 334.79
$ 336.45 $ 339.81
$ 344.17 $ 347.61
$ 354.07 $ 357.62
$ 359.38 $ 362.97
$ 367.65 $ 371.33
$ 13819.73 $ 27027 $ 7296 $ - $ $ 1512548
$ 208.14 $ 209.18
$ 280.80 $ 282.21
$ 285.00 $ 286.43
$ 291.56 $ 293.02
$ 11314 $ - $ 113.14
$ 214.86 $ 215.93
$ 218.08 $ 219.17
$ 223.08 $ 224.20



YEAR

2003
2004
2002
2003
2004
2002
2003
2004
2004
2002
2003
2004
2003
2004

2002
2003
2004
2002
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2002
2003
2004
2002
2003
2004
2004
2002
2003
2004
2002
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004

PARCEL

26-185-153-0019-00
26-185-153-0019-00
26-615-006-0005-00
26-615-006-0005-00
26-615-006-0005-00
26-615-006-0011-00
26-615-006-0011-00
26-615-006-0011-00
26-635-261-0005-00
26-650-016-0010-00
26-650-016-0010-00
26-650-016-0010-00
26-870-000-0078-00
26-870-000-0078-00

TOTAL MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC SCHOOL

25-001-400-0012-00
25-001-400-0012-00
25-001-400-0012-00
25-540-000-0282-00
25-540-000-0282-00
25-540-000-0282-00
25-541-000-0545-00
27-024-100-0019-00
27-024-100-0019-00
27-024-100-0019-00
27-172-000-0038-00
27-288-000-0180-00
27-288-000-0180-00
27-288-000-0180-00
27-288-000-0183-00
27-288-000-0183-00
27-288-000-0183-00
27-296-000-0074-00
27-305-000-0003-00
27-305-000-0003-00
27-305-000-0003-00
27-456-000-0032-00
27-456-000-0032-00
27-456-000-0032-00
27-501-000-0008-00
27-501-000-0008-00
27-501-000-0009-00
27-501-000-0009-00
27-753-000-0002-00

CNTYS$  ISD ISD $
3 - 3 -
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
$ 13109 M $ 54.75
M
M
M
M

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
990 TERRACE - MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

DECEMBER 2005 BOARD OF REVIEW
2005 REFUNDS TO BE CHARGED BACK IN 200¢

UNIT

CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS

CITY OF ROOSEVELT PARK
CITY OF ROOSEVELT PARK
CITY OF ROOSEVELT PARK
CITY OF ROOSEVELT PARK
CITY OF ROOSEVELT PARK
CITY OF ROOSEVELT PARK
CITY OF ROOSEVELT PARK
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES

R R e e O A R R

D GB DB P PPN DD D DD RN DD DD DR DD DD DR D

UNIT $ SCH DIST SD CODE
1.63 MUSKEGON HEIGHTS 61020
1.67 MUSKEGON HEIGHTS 61020
1.49 MUSKEGON HEIGHTS 61020
1.51 MUSKEGON HEIGHTS 61020
1.54 MUSKEGON HEIGHTS 61020
1.67 MUSKEGON HEIGHTS 61020
1.69 MUSKEGON HEIGHTS 61020
1.73 MUSKEGON HEIGHTS 61020

(1.79) MUSKEGON HEIGHTS 61020
0.55 MUSKEGON HEIGHTS 61020
0.56 MUSKEGON HEIGHTS 61020
0.58 MUSKEGON HEIGHTS 61020
2.16 MUSKEGON HEIGHTS 61020
2.22 MUSKEGON HEIGHTS 61020
25.83
- MONA SHORES 61060
- MONA SHORES 61060
1.76 MONA SHORES 61060
- MONA SHORES 61060
- MONA SHORES 61060
2.55 MONA SHORES 61060
4.07 MONA SHORES 61060
8.94 MONA SHORES 61060
9.14 MONA SHORES 61060
8.79 MONA SHORES 61060
126.42 MONA SHORES 61060
0.72 MONA SHORES 61060
0.74 MONA SHORES 61060
0.76 MONA SHORES 61060
0.46 MONA SHORES 61060
0.47 MONA SHORES 61060
0.47 MONA SHORES 61060
13.68 MONA SHORES 61060
20.18 MONA SHORES 61060
20.48 MONA SHORES 61060
20.94 MONA SHORES 61060
8.75 MONA SHORES 61060
8.88 MONA SHORES 61060
9.08 MONA SHORES 61060
0.65 MONA SHORES 61060
0.66 MONA SHORES 61060
4.83 MONA SHORES 61060
4.94 MONA SHORES 61060
2.50 MONA SHORES 61060

TOTAL
SCHS$ SET$ LIBRARYS AMBULANCE § FIRE $ REFUND
$ 327.12 $ 328.75
$ 334.64 $ 336.31
$ 297.12 $ 298.61
$ 301.56 $ 303.07
$ 308.50 $ 310.04
$ 33354 $ 335.21
$ 338.52 $ 340.21
$ 346.30 $ 348.03
$ (358.20) $ (359.99)
$ 111.10 $ 111.65
$ 112.76 $ 113.32
$ 115.36 $ 115.94
$ 433.08 $ 435.24
$ 443.04 $ 44526
$ 527910 $ - - $ - $ 530493
$ 340.26 $ 340.26
$ 345.36 $ 345.36
$ 353.30 $ 355.06
$ 490.74 $ 490.74
$ 498.08 $ 498.08
$ 509.54 $ 512.09
$ 815.40 $ 819.47
$ 892.74 $ 901.68
$ 913.26 $ 922.40
$ 879.56 $ 888.35
$ 32776 $ 87.41 $ 727.43
$ 72.84 $ 73.56
$ 73.92 $ 74.66
$ 75.60 $ 76.36
$ 45.60 $ 46.06
$ 46.28 $ 46.75
$ 47.34 $ 47.81
$  1,368.00 $ 138168
$  2,017.66 $  2,037.84
$  2,047.92 $  2,068.40
$  2,095.02 $ 211596
$ 874.44 $ 883.19
$ 887.56 $ 896.44
$ 907.96 $ 917.04
$ 64.96 $ 65.61
$ 66.44 $ 67.10
$ 483.08 $ 487.91
$ 494.18 $ 499.12
$ 250.04 $ 25254



YEAR

2002
2003
2004

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2004
2002
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004

2004
2002
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2002
2003
2004
2004
2002
2003
2004
2002
2003
2004
2002
2003
2004
2004

PARCEL

27-790-000-0038-00
27-790-000-0038-00
27-790-000-0038-00

TOTAL MONA SHORES PUBLIC SCHOOL

11-015-100-0003-00
11-025-400-0007-10
11-030-100-0006-00
11-161-000-0002-00
11-180-000-0021-00

TOTAL OAKRIDGE PUBLIC SCHOOL

15-135-200-0016-20
15-740-000-0032-00
15-740-000-0032-00
15-740-000-0032-00
16-007-400-0002-00
16-007-400-0002-00
16-007-400-0002-00
16-008-400-0007-10
41-150-035-0004-00
TOTAL FRUITPORT PUBLIC SCHOOL

04-014-200-0005-00
05-028-200-0002-00
05-028-200-0002-00
05-028-200-0002-00
05-031-100-0015-00
05-031-200-0006-00
05-380-012-0005-00
05-380-019-0010-00
05-380-019-0010-00
05-380-019-0010-00
05-380-027-0001-30
05-470-006-0002-10
05-470-006-0002-10
05-470-006-0002-10
08-031-400-0012-00
08-031-400-0012-00
08-031-400-0012-00
08-031-400-0015-00
08-031-400-0015-00
08-031-400-0015-00
08-168-000-0010-00
TOTAL HOLTON PUBLIC SCHOOL

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
990 TERRACE - MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

DECEMBER 2005 BOARD OF REVIEW
2005 REFUNDS TO BE CHARGED BACK IN 200¢

CNTYS$ ISD  ISDS$
$ 131.09 $ 54.75
M
M
$ 3346 M $ 13.97
$ 4401 M $ 18.38
M
$ 77.47 $ 32.35
M
M
M
M
$ 5243 M $ 21.89
$ 52.43 $ 21.89
M
M
M
M
$ 4435 M $ 18.52
$ 467 M $ 1.95
M
M
M
$ (26.66) M $ (11.12)
M
M
M
$ 22.36 $ 9.35

UNIT UNIT $ SCH DIST SD CODE
CITY OF NORTON SHORES $ 0.52 MONA SHORES 61060
CITY OF NORTON SHORES $ 0.54 MONA SHORES 61060
CITY OF NORTON SHORES $ 0.55 MONA SHORES 61060
$ 28247
EGELSTON TOWNSHIP $ 7.26 OAKRIDGE 61065
EGELSTON TOWNSHIP $ 10.01 OAKRIDGE 61065
EGELSTON TOWNSHIP $ 18.70 OAKRIDGE 61065
EGELSTON TOWNSHIP $ 23.70 OAKRIDGE 61065
EGELSTON TOWNSHIP $ 6.98 OAKRIDGE 61065
$ 66.65
FRUITPORT TOWNSHIP $ 10.69 FRUITPORT 61080
FRUITPORT TOWNSHIP $ 4.15 FRUITPORT 61080
FRUITPORT TOWNSHIP $ 4.22 FRUITPORT 61080
FRUITPORT TOWNSHIP $ 431 FRUITPORT 61080
SULLIVAN TOWNSHIP $ 4.64 FRUITPORT 61080
SULLIVAN TOWNSHIP $ 4.75 FRUITPORT 61080
SULLIVAN TOWNSHIP $ 457 FRUITPORT 61080
SULLIVAN TOWNSHIP $ 3.59 FRUITPORT 61080
FRUITPORT TOWNSHIP $ 60.81 FRUITPORT 61080
$ 10173
BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP $ 10.70 HOLTON 61120
HOLTON TOWNSHIP $ 2.33 HOLTON 61120
HOLTON TOWNSHIP $ 2.34 HOLTON 61120
HOLTON TOWNSHIP $ 2.38 HOLTON 61120
HOLTON TOWNSHIP $ 4.95 HOLTON 61120
HOLTON TOWNSHIP $ 27.53 HOLTON 61120
HOLTON TOWNSHIP $ 2.99 HOLTON 61120
HOLTON TOWNSHIP $ 2.56 HOLTON 61120
HOLTON TOWNSHIP $ 2.58 HOLTON 61120
HOLTON TOWNSHIP $ 2.63 HOLTON 61120
HOLTON TOWNSHIP $ (10.52) HOLTON 61120
HOLTON TOWNSHIP $ 4.64 HOLTON 61120
HOLTON TOWNSHIP $ 4.66 HOLTON 61120
HOLTON TOWNSHIP $ 5.26 HOLTON 61120
CEDAR CREEK TOWNSHIP HOLTON 61120
CEDAR CREEK TOWNSHIP HOLTON 61120
CEDAR CREEK TOWNSHIP HOLTON 61120
CEDAR CREEK TOWNSHIP HOLTON 61120
CEDAR CREEK TOWNSHIP HOLTON 61120
CEDAR CREEK TOWNSHIP HOLTON 61120
CEDAR CREEK TOWNSHIP HOLTON 61120
$ 65.03

TOTAL
SCH$ SET$ LIBRARY$ AMBULANCE § EIRE $ REFUND
$ 52.94 $ 53.46
$ 53.74 $ 54.28
$ 54.96 $ 55.51
$ 18,446.48 $ 8741 $ - $ - $ 19,002.20
$ 725.65 $ 732.91
$ 1,000.80 $ 1,010.81
$ 9297 $ 22.31 $ 181.41
$ 3423 $ 29.34 $ 149.66
$ 698.40 $ 705.38
$ 2,552.05 $ 51.65 $ - $ - $ 2,780.17
$ 1,069.20 $ 1,079.89
$ 415.44 $ 419.59
$ 421.66 $ 425.88
$ 431.35 $ 435.66
$ 464.23 $ 468.87
$ 474.91 $ 479.66
$ 457.38 $ 461.95
$ 358.20 $ 361.79
$ 18.06 $ 34.95 $ 188.14
$ 4,110.43 $ 3495 $ - $ - $ 4,321.43
$ 1,069.20 $ 1,079.90
$ 233.05 $ 235.38
$ 234.34 $ 236.68
$ 239.72 $ 242.10
$ 495.00 $ 499.95
$ 79561 $ 29.58 $ 915.59
$ 284 $ 3.12 $ 15.57
$ 256.47 $ 259.03
$ 257.88 $ 260.46
$ 263.80 $ 266.43
$ 634.28 $ 17.77) $ 568.21
$ 463.94 $ 468.58
$ 466.52 $ 471.18
$ 525.85 $ 531.11
$ 69.04 $ 69.04
$ 69.42 $ 69.42
$ 71.01 $ 71.01
$ 158.30 $ 158.30
$ 159.17 $ 159.17
$ 234.82 $ 234.82
$ 784.80 $ 784.80
$ 7,485.06 $ 1493 $ - $ - $ 7,596.73




YEAR

2004
2004

2004
2004
2004
2002
2003
2004
2002
2003
2004
2004
2004

2004
2004
2004

2002
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004

2004
2002
2003
2004
2002
2003
2004

2004

PARCEL

01-002-200-0042-10
02-005-200-0008-00

TOTAL MONTAGUE PUBLIC SCHOOL

10-022-400-0036-00
10-026-100-0002-00
10-026-200-0046-10
10-160-000-0018-00
10-160-000-0018-00
10-160-000-0018-00
10-400-000-0060-30
10-400-000-0060-30
10-400-000-0060-30
10-620-000-0001-00
10-720-002-0007-00

TOTAL ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC SCHOOL

16-015-200-0004-00
17-003-200-0004-20
17-481-000-0024-00

TOTAL RAVENNA PUBLIC SCHOOL

06-124-300-0009-00
06-124-300-0009-00
06-124-300-0009-00
07-022-400-0011-06
07-024-400-0001-10
09-006-200-0026-20
09-006-200-0026-20
09-007-200-0005-00
09-007-200-0005-00
09-200-000-0017-00

TOTAL REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC SCHOOL

23-445-000-0001-00
23-585-005-0012-00
23-585-005-0012-00
23-585-005-0012-00
23-585-015-0002-00
23-585-015-0002-00
23-585-015-0002-00

TOTAL NORTH MUSKEGON PUBLIC SCHOOL

03-025-100-0004-00

CNTYS$ ISD  ISDS$
M
M
$ - $ -
$ 9702 M $ 40.52
$ (17,429.83) M $ (7,278.41)
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
$ (17,332.81) $  (7,237.89)
M
M
M
$ - $ -
M
M
M
$ 12645 M $ 52.80
$ 126.45 $ 52.80
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
$ - $ -
M

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
990 TERRACE - MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

DECEMBER 2005 BOARD OF REVIEW
2005 REFUNDS TO BE CHARGED BACK IN 200¢

WHITE RIVER TOWNSHIP
MONTAGUE TOWNSHIP

MUSKEGON TOWNSHIP
MUSKEGON TOWNSHIP
MUSKEGON TOWNSHIP
MUSKEGON TOWNSHIP
MUSKEGON TOWNSHIP
MUSKEGON TOWNSHIP
MUSKEGON TOWNSHIP
MUSKEGON TOWNSHIP
MUSKEGON TOWNSHIP
MUSKEGON TOWNSHIP
MUSKEGON TOWNSHIP

SULLIVAN TOWNSHIP
RAVENNA TOWNSHIP
RAVENNA TOWNSHIP

FRUITLAND TOWNSHIP
FRUITLAND TOWNSHIP
FRUITLAND TOWNSHIP
DALTON TOWNSHIP
DALTON TOWNSHIP
LAKETON TOWNSHIP
LAKETON TOWNSHIP
LAKETON TOWNSHIP
LAKETON TOWNSHIP
LAKETON TOWNSHIP

CITY OF NORTH MUSKEGON
CITY OF NORTH MUSKEGON
CITY OF NORTH MUSKEGON
CITY OF NORTH MUSKEGON
CITY OF NORTH MUSKEGON
CITY OF NORTH MUSKEGON
CITY OF NORTH MUSKEGON

WHITEHALL TOWNSHIP

$

©®|

Ko o o

R

$

UNIT $ SCH DIST SD CODE
0.88 MONTAGUE 61180
6.41 MONTAGUE 61180
7.29

88.57 ORCHARD VIEW 61190

(13,993.02) ORCHARD VIEW 61190
7.18 ORCHARD VIEW 61190
3.11 ORCHARD VIEW 61190
3.16 ORCHARD VIEW 61190
3.24 ORCHARD VIEW 61190
0.33 ORCHARD VIEW 61190
0.33 ORCHARD VIEW 61190
0.34 ORCHARD VIEW 61190
6.90 ORCHARD VIEW 61190

151.20 ORCHARD VIEW 61190
(13,728.66)
3.58 RAVENNA 61210
4.89 RAVENNA 61210
5.05 RAVENNA 61210
5.67 REETHS PUFFER 61220
5.74 REETHS PUFFER 61220
5.89 REETHS PUFFER 61220
6.42 REETHS PUFFER 61220
41.83 REETHS PUFFER 61220
REETHS PUFFER 61220
REETHS PUFFER 61220
- REETHS PUFFER 61220
- REETHS PUFFER 61220
- REETHS PUFFER 61220
65.55
NORTH MUSKEGON 61230
NORTH MUSKEGON 61230
NORTH MUSKEGON 61230
NORTH MUSKEGON 61230
NORTH MUSKEGON 61230
NORTH MUSKEGON 61230
NORTH MUSKEGON 61230
14.37 WHITEHALL 61240

TOTAL
SCHS$ SET$ LIBRARYS AMBULANCE § FIRE $ REFUND

$ 88.88 $ 89.76
$ 641.07 $ 647.48
$ 72995 $ - - $ - $ 737.24
$ 267.07 $ 64.69 $ 557.87
$ (47,976.69) $ (11,620.66) $  (98,298.61)
$ 717.96 $ 725.14
$ 311.69 $ 314.80
$ 316.36 $ 319.52
$ 323.63 $ 326.87
$ 32.68 $ 33.01
$ 33.16 $ 33.49
$ 33.90 $ 34.24
$ 689.77 $ 696.67

$ 151.20
$  (45250.47) $ (1155597) $ - - $  (95,105.80)
$ 358.20 $ 361.78
$ 489.11 $ 494.00
$ 504.77 $ 509.82
$ 135208 $ - - $ - $ 136560
$ 566.56 $ 572.23
$ 573.33 $ 579.07
$ 588.27 $ 594.16
$  1,283.94 $  1,290.36
$ 36955 $ 84.31 $ 674.94
$ 511.83 $ 511.83
$ 525.16 $ 525.16
$  1,202.38 $ 120238
$  1,231.20 $ 123120
$ 907.65 $ 907.65
$ 775987 $ 8431 $ - - $ 808898
$  2,003.19 $  2,003.19
$ 779.70 $ 779.70
$ 791.39 $ 791.39
$ 809.59 $ 809.59
$ 635.80 $ 635.80
$ 645.33 $ 645.33
$ 660.17 $ 660.17
$ 632517 $ - - $ - $ 632517
$  1,437.46 $ 145183



YEAR

2004
2004
2003
2004
2004

2004

PARCEL

06-107-400-0001-10
07-507-101-0013-00
22-350-008-0002-20
22-350-008-0002-20
42-508-059-0040-00

TOTAL WHITEHALL PUBLIC SCHOOL

05-001-100-0002-00
TOTAL FREMONT PUBLIC SCHOOL

GRAND TOTALS

CNTYS$  ISD ISD $
2111 M $ 4.41
M
M
089 M $ 0.37
22.00 $ 4.78
423 N $ 2.69
423 $ 2.69
(16,526.46) $  (6,945.04)

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
990 TERRACE - MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

DECEMBER 2005 BOARD OF REVIEW
2005 REFUNDS TO BE CHARGED BACK IN 200¢

UNIT

FRUITLAND TOWNSHIP
DALTON TOWNSHIP
CITY OF WHITEHALL
CITY OF WHITEHALL
DALTON TOWNSHIP

HOLTON TOWNSHIP

UNIT $ SCH DIST SD CODE

$ 2.45 WHITEHALL 61240
$ 2.93 WHITEHALL 61240
$ 2.02 WHITEHALL 61240
$ 2.86 WHITEHALL 61240
$ 1.10 WHITEHALL 61240
$ 25.73

$ 10.21 FREMONT 62040
$ 10.21

$ (12,586.69)

TOTAL
SCH$ SET$ LIBRARY$ AMBULANCE § EIRE $ REFUND
$ 14.00 $ 12.00 $ 230 $ 125 288 $ 60.40
$ 585.00 $ 587.93
$ 202.86 $ 204.88
$ 285.84 $ 288.70
$ 250 $ 0.60 $ 0.11 $ 5.57
$ 2,527.66 $ 1260 $ 241 $ 1.25 288 $ 2,599.31
$ 833.38 $ 2.82 $ 853.33
$ 833.38 $ 282 $ - $ - - $ 853.33
$ 2597049 $ (10,997.03) $ 7537 $ 1.25 288 $ (21,005.23)




